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UNTIENABUNNADS

U & 51801

FBANT

MU

ALY

TN

AT

Harddisk Notebook
VUINAINLY & TB 1130984
11 lo.&" Seagate oloc

MB Uy Sata-lll
&eoo TBU

&o

YA

®,EMN0.00

oo, d00.00

DDRen Ram &GB Bus
eooo MHz Kingston for
Notebook

b3

6,60E0.00

lwm,000.00

CHi LA Power Supply
Computer ATX oo
Watt IDE en Ports, SATA
e Port

®00

boo.0o

©D,000.00

Graphic Card MSI
GToeo wGB DDRen

[©le]

&, pdo.00

®D,E00.00

External HDD Bt
Western Digital 4 WD
My Passport Ultra
AIN] o TB

Unit

M,0E0.00

D,®'D0.00

External HDD %o
Western My Passport u
WD AU7 o TB

Unit

lo,@el0.00

GO,BEO.00

HDD fivie Western
Digital 3u WD Black
ALY o TB (e, ba

Port)

unit

&,MN®0.00

@lo,&mo.00

Wireless Lan Access
Point 8918 Huawei ju
AP&oeoDN

Unit

&OE,E&00.00

&6, E00.00




oS Converter HDMI \Ju ®0 emo.oo o,mo00.00
VGA (AUDIO) Cable
®0 #18 Stereo en.& mm. ®0 VA bmo.co ©,800.00
W AV 917089 (M>MM)
817 @& WUAT
@6 a8 AV 191 @ 99N @ 8™ oo La ©@0.00 &,D00.00
oo WRI (M>M)
@b a8 AV 11 @ 99N @ M wo e AFO.00 0,E00.00
@0 AT (M>M)
@ Adapter RCA (AV) 111 & wo U bd.0o &00.00
290 @ (F>F) Wwasm
A& Converter RCA to RCA oo U &0.00 $00.00
(FF>F) Auilens o fu-
11 @ 98N o
o& Converter RCA to RCA wo oy @0.00 ©800.00
(M>FF) 191 @ 998
@D Lightning to VGA o ‘:ltilu ®,600.00 &,&50.00
adapter
ol USB-C VGA Multiport @ u ,6¢0.00 & &¢0.00
Adapter (USB-C to VGA
adopter)
o | USB-C HDM! Multiport . Fu 6,000.00 ,000.00
Adapter (USB-C to HDMI
adapter)
o gunsaladudngaIale ® fu &o,co0.00 | &©,E00.00

Uy SDI Roland V-&SDI
wG-SDI vicdo switcher




oo

gunsalulasdygresidle
Datavideo DAC-vio
SD/HD/eG-SDI
Up/Down/Cross
Converter

on,d00.00

ORE,000.00

e

gunseins¥aedye o
HOMI 191 & 88N & HDMI
Splitter exa (Aten)

& &&o.00

bb,booc.oo

blo

a@e CATo UTP Cable
(no@&m/Box) AMP
(lbmAWG) Original Btfe
AMP (&)

&,&od

LUAT

ab.&o

ex,oblb.do

lom

CATwo Locking Plug
BOOT &% Link US-
nolba

~fale!

Unit

m.&o

b,s00.00

o

SURFACE Mount Box
#via Link US-baos

[Olele}

Unit

e&.&o

®,£&0.00

¢

wsdle CATS RI-a&
Modular Jack link US-
&ooDSTF

glo

Unit

oo.co

&, oxb.00

bb

In-Line Coupler Cato
fivie Link ':;'u US-doon

lcde}

unit

vo.co

b,deb.oo

e

HDD §%s Western
Digital §u WD Black
AU} @ TB

®0

unit

b,edo.co

ba,&oo.00

[T~

HDD &e Westem
Digital §1 WD Black
A4y b TB

&0

Unit

&,MNE0,00

EM,@00.00




loa

Wireless LAN Access
Point &i%a Ubiquiti
Rocket Mg Access Paint

Unit

m,ed0.00

lBm,®m00.00

mo

Network PDU wo
Universal Outlet(Circuit
BreakermlwA+ Current-
Voltage-Energy Meter)

Link CH-boabo

[Ole]

&,efo.00

Ex,£00.00

ne

Patch Cord UTP CATo &
111817 en Meters

Do

Unit

®O.00

&,c00.00

mle

Patch Cord UTP CAT o
AL & Metres

Bo

Unit

®bE.00

v, &=c.00

enen

Patch Cord UTP CAT b
A7UENT o Metres
(e, o Port)

Unit

ad.00

0, E&00.00

NE,

LEINTEREANENWS DG
i CAT o Hve AMP
(@, b& Port)

®D

Unit

M, G000

&o,gE0.00

[Nyl

SC to LC Single mode
Fiber Duplex Patch
Cord
& Meteres E'iﬁf) Link

lvo

Unit

bbd&. oo

&,600.00

o

ST to LC Multi mode
Fiber Duplex Patch
Cord @& Meteres

dv .
gva link

0

Unit

Ee¢.00

&,EF0.00

el

|.C to LC Single mode
Fiber Duplex Patch
Cord o Meteres
v
g1o link

vo

Unit

bee.00

&bgo.00




Mnes

Q‘U‘ﬂ'itﬂ Media Converter
fifa Link U UT-eme0

D

Unit

lo,ed¥0.00

&0,&®0.00

eney

SFP Module Single
mode 8%a Link (UT-
xebd-e0)

&

Unit

bRE.0o

,mEQ.00

&0

SFP Module Multi
mode ﬁﬁa Link
(UT-delbd-olo)

D

Unit

®,®00.00

@,'000.00

ol

FC to LC Single mode
Fiber Duplex Patch
Cord e Metersivie

Link

unit

E®s.00

;MGG 00

FC to LC Single mode
Fiber Duplex Patch
Cord e Meters 8% Link

&0

bb&. oo

bledo.co

@&en

FC to SC Single mode
Fiber Duplex Patch
Cord ed Meters

v .
gue Link

unit

NEE.00

mn,e00.00

(el

FC to SC Single mode
Fiber Duplex Patch
Cord s Meters 8% Link

()]

unit

lelo.00

an,&o.00

fodco

SFP Module Single
mode B%o Link
(UT-wommo-@0) @0 G

&0

unit

b,cod. .00

lo& b&0.00

DVD External S%a
L.enovo Thinkpad Ultra
Slim

Unit

®,&x0.00

&,E®0.00




& gunsninszaedya m ®O Unit 9,000.00 | @®0,000.00
UM e Port Switch
fva Alcatel
U OSoado-be
[l @ Lan UTP QOutdoor & Unit &, b&o.00 ®63,'D00.00
mo&M/Roll US-etaooM
& Waaug Rack Heavy Duty ®0 Unit ®el&.00 ®,0E0.00
Fan Set v Bearing
&o gunsainTzaedyIn & Unit ®®0,000.00 | @D0,000.00
YU Switch o& Ports
Fast Ethemet Bta
Alcatel U OSomooE-
loa
&& SFP-Rlae, mooo Base-T ®O Unit ®,6&0.00 ®®,£00.00
UT-selb&-T
&b Adapter SC to FC UF- o Unit && oo &,6H00.00
Ho&w
&m Adapter SC to FC UF- oo Unit &&.0o ®,600.00
Hoa&
&a Adapter 5C to FC UF- o Unit E&.00 ®,000.00
Hoew
&& SSD External Samsung & Unit o, lpo.00 OE,@GE0.00
Te b&o GB
&o Link Face Plate & Port fhifele) “‘ffu @&.00 & &o0.00
US-boos
&l Link US-bwoa&-Wall Box boo iy ®el.00 M,E&00.00

b'xe" US-boed

37U & T18N1T

WJuduneiy beoeece.do UM
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U @ 189N1T

NG

21U2U

Wie

S1ARMaRUY

7R3

Harddisk Computer
WM @ TB WIogInd
am.¢" Seagate Barracuda
e MB LU Sata-lll
alboo 79U

Boo

@ lwod.oco

b&m,000.00

Solid State Drive (SSD)
bgo GB Kingston
Hyper-X Savage
(SHSSeneiA/ @0 G)
uyu Sata lll

GO

&,080.00

&0,000.00

Microsoft Wired Basic
Optical

Mmoo

bed.oo

& ,&d00.00

Lightning to HOMI.
adapter

®,RE0.00

&,G@&o.00

@18 HOMI 817 @0 LURT
(Aten}

&0

bho.oo

b, ooo.00

D-Link Switch DGS-eod
YUIR & Port AU

Gigabit @o/e0o/@000
Mbps

Unit

bEo.00

@B, 800.00

gunsaltuiindeyaviin
SSD U beo GB SSD
Kingston Hyperx Savage
SATA-m

ol

Unit

Mn,ER0.00

&@,mE0.00

Microsoft Wireless
Mobile Mouse ecd&o

aE

Unit

&/0.00

m,0d0.00

97U @ 719N19

WuRuNEY edo,cdo.0o UM
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